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RIL/SEs/DSC/2022 April 25, 2022

The General Manager
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalai Street, Fort
Mumbai-400 001

The Manager
Listing Department
The National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai-400 051

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificates.
Ref: Scrip Code: 500339 (BSE) and Scrip code : RAIN (NSE).

With reference to the above stated subject, we bring to your kind notice that we have received the letters
from the following shareholders informing about the loss of share certificates and also requested for issue
of duplicate share certificates:

s
No

1
2
3
4
5

6

7
8
9
10
11
12
13

Regd. Folio
No.

RCM012860
RCM005331
RCM025408
RCM100194
RCM100195

RCM100196
RCMO16045
RCM101950
RCM024300
RCM029655
RCM023054
RCM101277
RCMO 15 630

Name of the Shareholder

S Jayanthi
San jay B Pathak
Suresh Pulim
Radhe Shyam Jhanwar
Anjula Jhanwar
Radhe Shyam Jhanwar /
Anjula Jhanwar
Sunil M Mehta
Mohan Kalva
Rajesh Kanaiyalal Parikh
Vijaya Kumar K
D K Sudha
Khusru Rustomjee Dinshaw
Sanjay Champaklal Shah

Certificate
No

9964
4164
8475
616
617

618
4418
7982
4757
9765
8851
5733
5718

Distinctive Nos

From

62270086
56493746
60672871
53821786
53822496

53823206
56832551
60327191
57169286
62119351
61391391
57962176
57948396

To

62270585
56495745
60673370
53822495
53823205

53823915
56833050
60327475
57169785
62119850
61391890
57962885
57948895

No. of
Equity
Shares

500
2000

500
710
710

710
500
285
500
500
500
710
500

KFin Technologies Limited, Registrar and share transfer agents have recorded the stop transfer against
the shares referred to above.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
for Rain Industries Limited

S. Venkat Ramana Reddy
Company Secretary

Regd. Office: Rain Center
34, Srinagar Colony
Hyderabad 500073
Telangana, India

Phone: +91 (40) 40401234
Fax: +91 (40) 40401214

Email: secretarial@rain-industries.com
Website: www.rain-industries.com
CIN: L26942TG1974PLC001693


