

RIL/SEs/DSC/2022

April 25, 2022

The General Manager	The Manager
Department of Corporate Services	Listing Department
BSE Limited	The National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers	Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Dalal Street, Fort	Mumbai – 400 051
Mumbai-400 001	

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificates. Ref: Scrip Code: 500339 (BSE) and Scrip code : RAIN (NSE).

With reference to the above stated subject, we bring to your kind notice that we have received the letters from the following shareholders informing about the loss of share certificates and also requested for issue of duplicate share certificates:

S	Page Falia		Certificate	Distinct	Distinctive Nos	
	Regd. Folio	Name of the Shareholder		Enom	То	Equity
No	No.		No	From		Shares
1	RCM012860	S Jayanthi	9964	62270086	62270585	500
2	RCM005331	Sanjay B Pathak	4164	56493746	56495745	2000
3	RCM025408	Suresh Pulim	8475	60672871	60673370	500
4	RCM100194	Radhe Shyam Jhanwar	616	53821786	53822495	710
5	RCM100195	Anjula Jhanwar	617	53822496	53823205	710
6 RCM100		Radhe Shyam Jhanwar /				
	RCM100196	Anjula Jhanwar	618	53823206	53823915	710
7	RCM016045	Sunil M Mehta	4418	56832551	56833050	500
8	RCM101950	Mohan Kalva	7982	60327191	60327475	285
9	RCM024300	Rajesh Kanaiyalal Parikh	4757	57169286	57169785	500
10	RCM029655	Vijaya Kumar K	9765	62119351	62119850	500
11	RCM023054	D K Sudha	8851	61391391	61391890	500
12	RCM101277	Khusru Rustomjee Dinshaw	5733	57962176	57962885	710
13	RCM015630	Sanjay Champaklal Shah	5718	57948396	57948895	500

KFin Technologies Limited, Registrar and share transfer agents have recorded the stop transfer against the shares referred to above.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, for Rain Industries Limited

V. Leas

S. Venkat Ramana Reddy Company Secretary

Regd. Office: Rain Center 34, Srinagar Colony Hyderabad 500073 Telangana, India Phone: +91 (40) 40401234 Fax: +91 (40) 40401214 Email: secretarial@rain-industries.com Website: www.rain-industries.com CIN: L26942TG1974PLC001693